
Cowboy Church 8:00 am

Beginner RH HC

All Levels
 

#8 HC

#10 Mixed

#12 Sadie Hawkins

ENTRY FEE PAYBACK

$40/rider

$40/rider

$40/rider

$40/rider

$35/rider




50%

50%

50%

50%

50%




ENTRY FEE PAYBACK

$30/$20

$40/rider

$40/rider

$35/rider

$35/rider

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

Books Open at 11:00 AM  |  Show Starts at Noon

�
Books Open at 8:00 am  |  Show Starts at 9 am

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 24, 2018
ENTRY FEE PAYBACK

#12 HC

#11 2 Cap

#14 Ranch Hand

Youth 18 & Under All Draw

#6 HC

#4



   

$40/rider

$35/rider

$40

$20/rider

$35/rider

$35/rider




50%

50%

50%

80%

50%

50%


�
Books Open at 8:00 am  |  Show Starts at 9 am

QUALIFIES AS 2 SHOWS

RSNCRSNC

Champion Center Expo

4122 Laybourne Road


Springfield, OH

NOV 23, 24, 25, 2018
Turkeys will 

be awarded

to the fast go 

team in each


class.

STATE FINALS 

FOR OHIO

Prizes 5 places 

in each Division

Overall High Point for the 
weekend Wins a Jeys Saddle


 

High point in the 

other two rating 

Divisions Wins 

A Henry Rifle





High point for each day 

will win a Custom Chair.





 



 


RSNC Rules: All Classes are 6 ride limit, must draw 1. 

You can pick up to 5 partners or draw all 6.


 $3.00 Sanctioning fee will be added to each rider/entry for sorting.



 


Flyers  and Showbi lls by Wild-WestWebs.com

at





 


Contact: 

Tom Frith 269-838-1273   |  Stan Ayers 419-203-5800 


Ryan Lankamp 269-720-0272   |  Corey Dahms 517-719-3947 





 



 



 


Announcements the day of the show 
supercedes any printed material.

Western Attire Required Hat or No Hat 

Stalls $85/ weekend  (includes one bag of shavings) 

Shavings $7/ bag (Purchase from facility, no 
outside shavings allowed. )

Hookups $35/ Day

$25.00 Haul In Fee if no stalls.   

Concessions onsite. 

Special Sanctioned Show.


Presents

CONDITIONS:

RSP PRODUCTIONS

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 2018

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25, 2018

All Levels HC

#11 RH 4 CAP

Masters #10 HC

Western Heritage All Levels

Western Heritage #3 and Below









